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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]
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Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001108283 RUPASHRI  DAS Female No  1 1 UR  1  126.20  90.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790742 MADHUMITA  JANA Female No  2 2 UR  2  123.40  91.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167898 KRISHNAPADA  MAITY Male No  3 3 UR  5  121.90  87.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459316 PUSPITA  MANDAL Female No  4  1 4 SC  1  117.10  83.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465470 SAGARIKA  SAHOO Female No  5 5 UR  1  115.50  81.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098410 ARPITA  MANDAL Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  2  114.70  80.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243322 DEBASISH  MONDAL Male No  7  2 7 OBC-B  25  113.90  86.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861504 SAHANA  KHATUN Female No  8 8 UR  1  112.60  82.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261537 MAMATA  DAS Female No  9 9 UR  2  111.40  81.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934322 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  10  1 10 OBC-A  3  110.70  82.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450834 SOMA  SHIT Female No  11  2 11 SC  1  110.60  77.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411358 ARSIDA  KHATUN Female No  12  2 12 OBC-A  2  110.20  80.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209152 SUSMITA  PATRA Female No  13 13 UR  2  108.70  76.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635162 RINKI  JANA Female No  14 14 UR  1  108.30  77.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000204828 MITHU  DAS Female No  15 15 UR  2  107.20  78.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319409 PRATIVA  PANJA Female No  16 16 UR  2  105.60  73.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433368 MOUSUMI  KANDAR Female No  17 17 UR  1  103.60  72.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523099 PAYEL  BARMAN Female No  18  3 18 SC  4  103.50  73.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002158090 SANANDITA  MAITY Female No  19 19 UR  4  102.90  71.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431844 MITHU RANI GHORAI Female No  20 20 UR  1  102.10  70.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119382 PAYEL  DAS Female No  21 21 UR  12  101.30  73.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072767 APARNA  DEBNATH Female No  22 22 UR  4  101.30  68.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883407 DIPIKA  DAS Female No  23 23 UR  1  100.20  70.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111739 PRASIMA  BASU Female No  24 24 UR  8  98.70  74.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394572 BIDHI DAS DEBSHARMON Female No  25 25 UR  4  98.40  70.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512874 SOMASREE  MONDAL Female No  26 26 UR  2  97.30  70.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548210 SUBARNA  MAJHI Female No  27 27 UR  2  96.60  70.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956928 PALLABI  MANDAL Female No  28  4 28 SC  1  96.60  68.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002023839 SWATI  MIRDA Female No  29 29 UR  1  96.20  70.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320795 ANITA  BHUNIA Female No  30 30 UR  7  94.50  66.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517362 NANDINI  BARMAN Female No  31  5 31 SC  3  94.40  70.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852680 MINAKSHI  PRADHAN Female No  32 32 UR  1  94.00  65.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020436 ANGANA  KHATUA Female No  33 33 UR  11  93.80  64.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136962 SANJAY  MONDAL Male No  34  6 34 SC  8  93.20  70.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972300 DIPALI  MANDAL Female No  35  7 35 SC  1  92.50  65.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274827 ANITA  PAIK Female No  36 36 UR  1  91.90  68.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297991 SUBHAJIT  SHIT Male No  37  8 37 SC  4  91.90  65.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098405 TITHI  DOLAI Female No  38  9 38 SC  2  90.40  64.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326298 SUPRIYA  SAHOO Female No  39 39 UR  2  90.00  64.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393849 PUJA  DAS Female No  40 40 UR  2  88.70  62.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278481 ARIJIT  DALAPATI Male No  41  10 41 SC  11  88.50  62.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596982 ASHTAMI  SAHOO Female No  42  11 42 SC  2  88.40  61.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000663542 MADHURI  KHATUA Female No  43 43 UR  3  88.00  62.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074473 LISHA  BHOWMIK Female No  44 44 UR  2  87.50  65.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336161 KRISHNA  GIRI Female No  45 45 UR  3  87.50  61.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326760 DEBASHRI  BARMAN Female No  46  12 46 SC  2  86.60  63.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254593 SUBRATA  GURIA Male No  47 47 UR  2  86.00  61.00  29.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199255 SUMANA  MANNA Female No  48 48 UR  1  85.10  56.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831234 ANUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  49  3 49 OBC-B  1  83.60  54.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310662 SUPRIYA  BERA Female No  50 50 UR  1  83.40  60.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284287 SAHEB  CHANDRA Male No  51 51 UR  1  83.10  62.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468431 SWASTIKA  BERA Female No  52  4 52 OBC-B  3  82.80  60.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836270 JAYASHRI  MAITI Female No  53 53 UR  6  82.30  57.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619608 PURNIMA  SAHOO Female No  54  13 54 SC  2  79.90  54.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847927 SUVAJIT  BAG Male No  55  14 55 SC  5  78.10  56.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540381 JAYEETA  DAS Female No  56 56 UR  1  77.90  55.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002331969 SUVAJIT  MONDAL Male No  57  15 57 SC  6  75.00  53.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127612 JYOTSNA  SAMANTA Female No  58 58 UR  1  74.60  50.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308005 SUBRATA  GHORAI Male No  59  16 59 SC  1  73.40  52.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247726 SUCHANA  JANA Female No  60 60 UR  2  72.70  48.00  33.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473016 PRIYANKA  PATRA Female No  61 61 UR  5  70.80  50.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320146 SOHAM  PANDIT Male No  62 62 UR  7  70.70  52.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379087 SIBNATH  MAIKAP Male No  63 63 UR  8  70.10  50.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815299 SUVRAJIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  64 64 UR  6  69.80  48.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293848 BALARAM  SAMANTA Male No  65 65 UR  5  60.80  42.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001934322 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  10  1 1 OBC-A  3  110.70  82.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411358 ARSIDA  KHATUN Female No  12  2 2 OBC-A  2  110.20  80.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001098410 ARPITA  MANDAL Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  2  114.70  80.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243322 DEBASISH  MONDAL Male No  7  2 2 OBC-B  25  113.90  86.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831234 ANUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  49  3 3 OBC-B  1  83.60  54.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468431 SWASTIKA  BERA Female No  52  4 4 OBC-B  3  82.80  60.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001459316 PUSPITA  MANDAL Female No  4  1 1 SC  1  117.10  83.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450834 SOMA  SHIT Female No  11  2 2 SC  1  110.60  77.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523099 PAYEL  BARMAN Female No  18  3 3 SC  4  103.50  73.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956928 PALLABI  MANDAL Female No  28  4 4 SC  1  96.60  68.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517362 NANDINI  BARMAN Female No  31  5 5 SC  3  94.40  70.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136962 SANJAY  MONDAL Male No  34  6 6 SC  8  93.20  70.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972300 DIPALI  MANDAL Female No  35  7 7 SC  1  92.50  65.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297991 SUBHAJIT  SHIT Male No  37  8 8 SC  4  91.90  65.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098405 TITHI  DOLAI Female No  38  9 9 SC  2  90.40  64.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278481 ARIJIT  DALAPATI Male No  41  10 10 SC  11  88.50  62.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596982 ASHTAMI  SAHOO Female No  42  11 11 SC  2  88.40  61.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326760 DEBASHRI  BARMAN Female No  46  12 12 SC  2  86.60  63.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619608 PURNIMA  SAHOO Female No  54  13 13 SC  2  79.90  54.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847927 SUVAJIT  BAG Male No  55  14 14 SC  5  78.10  56.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002331969 SUVAJIT  MONDAL Male No  57  15 15 SC  6  75.00  53.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308005 SUBRATA  GHORAI Male No  59  16 16 SC  1  73.40  52.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


